ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
198/192 Series
200 mm Wafer
Transport Carriers
High performance in an open side wall
configuration
Trends in wafer processing technology have mandated
advancements in wafer carrier technology to support today's

©2001-2022  Entegris, Inc.   |   All rights reserved.   |    Printed in the USA   |   1110-6138DSA-0822
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER END WALL HANDLE TYPE COLOR RFID MATERIALS "H" BAR END FLANGE
KA198-80MRM-
47C02
Standard, high
position
Black Yes STAT-PRO® 3000
carbon fiber PEEK
No
PA192-80M-0603 Standard, high
position
Blue No Polypropylene No
PA192-80M-0604 Standard, high
position
Red No Polypropylene No
PA192-80M-0605 Standard, high
position
Green No Polypropylene No
PA192-80M-0607 Standard, high
position
Yellow No Polypropylene No
PA192-80M-0609 Standard, high
position
Orange No Polypropylene No
PA192-80M-0612 Standard, high
position
White No Polypropylene No
PA192-80M-0615 Standard, high
position
Natural No Polypropylene No
PA192-80MNH-
0603